
Friday, July 15Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from'Z8’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Start the Day Right (PhilShone) pet
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)§.30 Sentimental Serenade
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Wedding Pre-sent
11. 0 Music and Song by Freddy Martinand Dinah Shore
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety2. Op.m. Stepmother .

2.15 Dick Jurgens and the MillsBrothers
After-2.30 Miomen’s Hour (Marina

Echoes of the Cinema: Night and
)

. noon Tea with Selwyn Toogdod3
4. 0 Latin Favourites4.30 Featuring Frankie Carle5. 0 Round the Bandstands6.30 Saying it With Song :
5.45 Evening Star: Eddie Duchin

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Melodies of the Moment7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Orchestral Interlude
7.45 Don John8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Reserved
8.45 Shenandoah9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.45 Something Old, Somethhing New10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.15 Dixieland Detour: Wingy Maloneand his Orchestra es

10.80 Private i oon
4 :

10.45 ZB Late Night equests12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 mm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast SessionCricket Score: N.Z. y. Northamptonshire8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
98.30 Foden’s Motor Works Band
9.45 Millicent Phillips (soprano)10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 ‘Housewives’ Quiz (Marjorie)710.30 . Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Marriage Register : The Food Front11. 0 Donald Dame (tenor)11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12, 0 idusica! Parade
2. Op.m. Stepmother
2.36 Women’s © Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Sports Page, Leisure Time, Beauty Talk,Afternoon Tea With Selwyn Toogood8.30 Orchestral Interlude\
3.45 Lauritz Melchoir (tenor)4. i Jimmy Leach and his New Organo-ns
4.30 The Rhythmic Troubadours
4.45. Tony Martin
6.15 Westward Ho
6.30 Variety Bandbox
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
O Music at Teatime
30 The inevitable Millionaires
0 The Quiz Kids
30 Favourite Hits of Yesterday
45 Hill Billy Roundup
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 The Organ, the Dance Band, and Me8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
8. 0 The Secrets of Scotland Yard8.30 Samba and Rhumba Speciale |10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow10.15 Sports Session
10.30 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down r

CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.3Z

6. Oa.m. Early Friday Morning MusicCricket Score, N.Z. v. Northants
8. 0
3. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Friday Morning Variety
My Husband’s Love
Piano Parade: Gerry Moore
Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Marriage Register: Return ofTessa

11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Musio for Your Lunch Hour
2. O p.m, Stepmother
2.30 ‘Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Afternoon Tea with Selwyn Toogood,Sports News, Hobbies and Crafts, Week-end
3.45
4.0
4.15
ters
4.30
5. 0

6. 0
6.30
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15

Entertainment, Health and Beauty
Vienna Boys’ Choir
Hungarian Dances
Dick Haymes and the Andrews Sis-
Light Variety
Children’s session: Junior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME
Appointment with Fate
Fireside interlude
The Quiz Kids
Reserved
Scrapbook
Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashore
Orchestra, Song and Piano
he Secrets of Scotiand Yard
iday Night Concert
Sports Preview (The Toff)
Spotlight on Dick Jurgens) and hisOrchestra #

10.30 Week Day Request session
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. &
7.0
7.35
7.45
2. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

Whistle While You Wash
Tempo With Toast
Morning Star
Merry Melodies
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Humour and Harmony
My Husband’s Love
Jezebel’s Daughter
Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Marriage; Register: The DancingDaitons

11. 0 Something Old and New
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Lunch Tunes
1.30 Dick Powell Sings Songs from hisFilms
1.45 Frankie Masters and his Orchestra
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Sports News, Hobbies and Crafts, Week-Entertainment, AfternoonTea withSelwyn Toogood
3.30 From the Concert Stage4.0 Rudy Vallee Calling
4.15 Featuring the Keyboards
4.30 Easy to Remember
4.45 R.A.F. Dance Band
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Excerpts from the Sleeping Beauty5.45 Bluey \

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tunes of the Times
6.30 World Famous Sopranos
6.45 Musical Cocktail —7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 From the 4ZB Special Library8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30°. Boston Promenade Orchestra .
8.45 Sporting Story
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Melody Makers
9.45 Remember These?
10. 0 Benny Goodman Sextette
ig? Sporting Preview: Bernie McCon--ne
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down ;

27, PALMERSTON. Nth.940 ke. 319 m,.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weathér Forecast9.0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Foden’s Motor WorksBand9.45 Souvenirs of Song
10. 0 Limelight and Shadow
10.15 Real Life Stories
10.30 Close down

EVENING. PROGRAMME
>

6. 0 Roving Commission .

6.30 . Melodies of the Moment6.45 Let’s Have a Chorus ~

7. 0 Quiz Kids ;

7.30 Jimmy Leach and the New Organ-olians
7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 Stepmother
841 All. Visitors Ashore
8.3 Young Farmers’ Club (Ivan Tabor)

45 Rosemary for Remembrance3
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement. 7

This afternoon at 4.0 1ZB introduces
a selection of colourful melodies from
"South of the Border," sung by theMexican tenor Pedro Nargas, under thetitle of "Latin Favourites,"
* e *

"There’s Rosemary-that’s for re
membrance"’-ag famous quotation, and
an apt title for a session devoted to
melodions memoriesof bygone days, tobe heard at 8.45 to-night from 2ZA,

"The Case of the Purple Cow" isattracting more interested listeners asthe plot is unfolded by/ a highly
entertaining cast. You will enjoy thehumour and interest of the episode to
be heard from 2ZB at 10 o'clock to-
night. * Es *
"Afternoon Tea With Selwyn Too-
good" will be on the air from the four
ZB stations, on relay from 3ZB Christ-
church, at 3 o’clock this afternoon.
Join in the fun and games and really
enjoy this f-hour of frivolity in the
ZB, Women’s Hour.

FLY AUCKLAND-LONDON
in 5 DAYSbythe
66
Kangaroo"Service

^
YoURtrip to Londonwill bemore
interesting if you via Sydney on the
famous "Kangaroo Service through the
colourful East. Take theTEALFlying Boatto Sydney; then the QE.A or B0.A:C.
Constellation Sydney to London. You11 enjoy
the utmost in travel variety_~tropical glamour;Orientalcolour;Easternpageantryandmystery,old
worldcharm.Youmayenjoyafewdays' oraweek's
stayinSydney,SingaporeorRomeatn0extrafare:Food is the finestyou fy in air-conditioned
comfort enjoy perfect serutce. No currency
problems. Take all the baggage you like66Ibs. carried free. Guaranteed return
passages for round trip ticketholders.

QEA and B-O-AC
QANTAS EMPIRE AIRWAYS in parallel with
BRITISH OVERSEAS AIRWAYS CORPORATiON

RESERVATIONS: TASMAN EMPIRE AIRWAYS LIMITED; CENTRALBOOKING OFFICE
AIRWAYS HOUSE, cuSToMS ST: EAST, AUCKLAND;ANDLEADING TRAVELAGENTS

KNZ2O

Ay


